Part Number Description Voltage Certification / Compliance
D1RW-C13-409-1           Flash Head and Power Supply (4 conductors)    120VAC                             FAA (TC) L-864 / L-865
D1RW-C13-409-2           Flash Head and Power Supply (4 conductors)    240VAC                             FAA (TC) L-864 / L-865
D1RW-C13-409-3  Flash Head and Power Supply (4 conductors) 48 VDC  FAA (TC) L-864 / L-865
BKONTM LED Based L-864 / L-865
Medium Intensity (Red / White) Strobe
Unit Weight: 21 lbs

compliant.  Also available as a single fixture for direct replacement of
incandescent lamp/lens technology.
Part Number Configuration Compliance
Operating
Voltage
RTO-1R07-001 Single Fixture FAA 120-240 VAC
RTO-6R07-001 Single Fixture TC 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R06-001 Single Fixture FAA 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-001 Single Fixture FAA 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-001-EU Single Fixture ICAO 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R07-002 Dual Fixture FAA 120-240 VAC
RTO-6R07-002 Dual Fixture TC 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R06-002 Dual Fixture FAA 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-002 Dual Fixture FAA 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-002-EU Dual Fixture ICAO 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R07-004  Single Retro-Fit Fixture FAA 120-240 VAC
RTO-6R07-004 Single Retro-Fit Fixture TC 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R06-004 Single Retro-Fit Fixture FAA 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-004   Single Retro-Fit Fixture FAA 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-004-EU Single  Retro-FitFixture ICAO 120-240 VAC
Order code:
BKON also offers these obstruction lights
BKON™ Series L-810
Infrared (IR) LED Obstruction Lights
for use with aviator night vision goggles
LED Visual Signal Lights
Retro-fit Unit
BKON also offers these obstruction lights